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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:57.88 647 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:59.10 628 F 15/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:59.32 624 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:59.44 622 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:59.50 621 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:59.94 615 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:00.02 613 H 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.05 613 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.08 612 F 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.13 612 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.17 611 F 27/01/18 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Dolan Aqua Centre  1

2:00.36 608 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh  1

2:00.42 607 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:00.49 606 H 15/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:00.77 602 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.93 600 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:00.97 599 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Glasgow 1

2:01.07 597 F 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:01.23 595 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

2:01.32 594 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

2:01.35 593 F 05/03/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:01.45 592 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:01.49 591 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:01.72 588 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:01.89 585 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:01.92 585 F 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:02.46 577 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1
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2:02.46 577 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:02.68 574 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

2:02.92 571 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:03.27 566 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

2:03.36 565 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:03.69 560 F 30/04/16 COAST Long Course Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:03.69 560 H 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:04.71 547 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:05.00 543 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:05.19 540 F 10/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:05.34 538 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:05.55 536 H 10/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride  1

2:05.57 535 F 08/03/15 SASA West District SAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:05.64 535 F 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:06.02 530 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:06.44 524 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:07.36 513 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:08.88 495 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Co Glasgow 1

2:11.77 463 F 09/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:15.02 431 R 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:18.12 402 H 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:18.19 402 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:18.24 401 F 10/02/13 2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:59.10 628 F 15/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:00.49 606 H 15/07/18 Scottish Summer Meet 2018 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:01.32 594 H 01/07/18 Scottish National Open Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:59.44 622 H 26/05/18 2018 Glasgow International Swim Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

1:57.88 647 F 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

1:59.32 624 H 31/03/18 Scottish National Age Group Championships Tollcross Co Glasgow 1

2:00.13 612 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.17 611 F 27/01/18 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Dolan Aqua Centre  1

2:00.08 612 F 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.02 613 H 09/07/17 Scottish Summer Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:01.89 585 H 02/07/17 Scottish National Open Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:01.92 585 F 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.05 613 H 28/05/17 East District Long Course Open Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:00.97 599 F 13/05/17 Manchester Open Meet 2017 Manchester Co Glasgow 1

1:59.50 621 F 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

1:59.94 615 H 01/04/17 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:00.36 608 H 10/03/17 Edinburgh International Meet 2017 Edinburgh  1

2:01.35 593 F 05/03/17 2017 SASA West District LC AG R3 Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:01.07 597 F 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:03.69 560 H 17/07/16 Scottish Summer Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:00.42 607 H 03/07/16 Scottish National Open Championships Glasgow  1

2:01.72 588 H 29/05/16 East District Open & Grand Prix Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:01.45 592 F 07/05/16 2016 Best in the West Open Meet Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:03.69 560 F 30/04/16 COAST Long Course Meet Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:00.93 600 F 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:02.92 571 H 02/04/16 Scottish National Age Group Championships Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:00.77 602 F 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:01.49 591 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1
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2:01.49 591 H 13/03/16 Edinburgh International Meet Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:03.27 566 F 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

2:02.68 574 H 07/02/16 Derventio Excel February Festival 2016 Sheffield  1

2:01.23 595 F 30/01/16 Brodies Schools Swimming Championships Glasgow  1

2:02.46 577 F 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:05.34 538 H 26/07/15 Scottish Summer Meet 2015 Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:05.00 543 H 30/05/15 East District Open with SASA Grand Prix Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:05.19 540 F 10/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:05.55 536 H 10/05/15 SASA West District Championships East Kilbride  1

2:03.36 565 F 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:04.71 547 H 02/04/15 Scottish National Age Group Championships Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:05.57 535 F 08/03/15 SASA West District SAG Championship East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:06.02 530 H 17/01/15 SASA West District Grand Prix Glasgow Co Glasgow 1

2:07.36 513 H 02/08/14 BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014 Sheffield  1

2:05.64 535 F 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:06.44 524 H 26/06/14 Scottish Gas National Age Groups 2014 Aberdeen Co Glasgow 1

2:08.88 495 F 07/03/14 Scottish School Swimming Championships South Lanarkshire Co Glasgow 1

2:11.77 463 F 09/02/14 2014 SASA West District LC JAG Champs East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:15.02 431 R 12/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:18.12 402 H 11/04/13 SG National Age Group Championships Edinburgh Co Glasgow 1

2:18.24 401 F 10/02/13 2013 SASA District JAG LC Championships East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1

2:18.19 402 F 19/01/13 2013 West District Grand Prix East Kilbride Co Glasgow 1
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